The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NX36T ROBOTICS 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled
2025-06-01
2025-06-02
2025-06-02
2025-06-03
2025-06-14

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
HYATT REGENCY LONG BEA
HYATT REGENCY LONG BEA
HYATT REGENCY LONG BEA
CHALLONGE.COM
WITHDRAWN: $3,029.60. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID Amount Balance
$4,027.76
txn_0eH8azM -$902.88 $3,124.88
txn NQHZrmL -$902.88 $2,222.00
txn_xQHAY5Z -$1,211.84 $1,010.16
txn_ rYHPOV7 -$12.00 $998.16
$998.16

NX36T Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from NX367T Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



