

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NX36T ROBOTICS 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$4,027.76
2025-06-02	HYATT REGENCY LONG BEA	txn_0eH8azM	-\$902.88	\$3,124.88
2025-06-02	HYATT REGENCY LONG BEA	txn NQHZrmL	-\$902.88	\$2,222.00
2025-06-03	HYATT REGENCY LONG BEA	txn_xQHdY5Z	-\$1,211.84	\$1,010.16
2025-06-14	CHALLONGE.COM	txn_rYHP0V7	-\$12.00	\$998.16
	WITHDRAWN: \$3,029.60. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$998.16

NX36T Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *NX36T Robotics*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.